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ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

19TH DECEMBER, FRIDAY

9:00-9:30 am Registration & Breakfast
TIME TOPIC
9.30-10.00 am Introduction to LBC workshop

10:00-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-11:15 am

11:15-12:00 pm

12:00-12:45 pm

12:45-1.15 pm

1:15-2:00 pm

2:00-2;30 pm

2:30-3:15 pm

3:15-4:40 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

LBC vs Conventional cytology- principles and
advantages

Non neoplastic findings and organisms in

Dr.

Dr.

SPEAKER

Meenu Gupta

Meenu Gupta

Dr. Indu Choudhary
PAP smear
Tea Break
Squamous lesions in cervical cytology Dr. Indranil Chakrabarti

Glandular lesions in cervical cytology

Dr.

Indranil Chakrabarti

HPV associated cervical lesions along with Dr. Neha Sethi
IHC

Lunch Break

Specimen collection and preparation Dr. Meenu Gupta

Hands on workshop- LBC

Hands on workshop- slide screening
interesting cases

Q & A and certificate distribution

Dr.

Indu Choudhary

Dr.

Indranil Chakrabarti

All faculties




