



**RAJPATHCON 2025**

# Liquid Based Cytology

**19TH DECEMBER, 2025**

**ORGANISED BY**

**DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY  
MAHATMA GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL.  
JAIPUR**

**Guest Faculty- Dr Indranil Chakrabarti  
Faculty Coordinators- Dr Indu Choudhary (+91 9460244531)  
Dr Meenu Gupta (+91 9675122422)**

**DR. MANJU RAGHAVA  
ORGANISING CHAIRPERSON**

**DR. NEERAJ K GOYAL  
ORGANISING SECRETARY**

# ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

19TH DECEMBER, FRIDAY

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
9:00-9:30 am	Registration & Breakfast	
9.30-10.00 am	Introduction to LBC workshop	Dr. Meenu Gupta
10:00-10:30 am	LBC vs Conventional cytology- principles and advantages	Dr. Meenu Gupta
10:30-11:00 am	Non neoplastic findings and organisms in PAP smear	Dr. Indu Choudhary
11:00-11:15 am	Tea Break	
11:15-12:00 pm	Squamous lesions in cervical cytology	Dr. Indranil Chakrabarti
12:00-12:45 pm	Glandular lesions in cervical cytology	Dr. Indranil Chakrabarti
12:45-1:15 pm	HPV associated cervical lesions along with IHC	Dr. Neha Sethi
1:15-2:00 pm	Lunch Break	
2:00-2:30 pm	Specimen collection and preparation	Dr. Meenu Gupta
2:30-3:15 pm	Hands on workshop- LBC	Dr. Indu Choudhary
3:15-4:40 pm	Hands on workshop- slide screening interesting cases	Dr. Indranil Chakrabarti
4:30-5:00 pm	Q & A and certificate distribution	All faculties